L21000205135

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Aadress)
(00:-0-)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Sounded Entry Harris)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



400365809974

SECULIAN TO PH 4: 30

139 MAY 10 188 MAY

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195
REFERENCE: 800346 8900A
AUTHORIZATION: Synchole man
COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00
ORDER DATE : May 10, 2021
ORDER TIME : 11:59 AM
ORDER NO. : 800346-005
CUSTOMER NO: 8900A
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: EL RANCHERO, LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland - EXT.
EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor					
SURIE	EL RANCE	ERO, LLC				
50202		Nan	ne of Lin	mited Liabi	lity Company	
The encl	osed Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) ar	re submitted	l for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspo	ndence concernin	g this m	atter to the	following:	
	Joseph M. Ba	alocco, Jr.				
				Name of	Person	
	Balocco & A	bril, PLLC				
				Firm/Co	mpany	
	4332 E. Trad	ewinds Avenue				
				Addı	ess	
	Lauderdale B	y-The-Sea, FL 33	308			
	pmctigue@aol	-	C	city/State ar	d Zip Code	
	<u> </u>		be used	for future a	nnual report notifica	tion)
For further	information con	cerning this matte	r, please	e call:	-	
	Joseph Baloco	o	95 at (530-4731	
	Name	of Person			Daytime Telepho	ne Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	e following amour	1 1:			
□\$125.0	0 Filing Fee	☐\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta		Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Address			Street Address New Filing Section D	Nivicion
		ing Section of Corporations			The Centre of Tallah	

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

PEM

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:				
The name of the Limited Liabil	ity Company is:			
EL RANCHERO, L	LC			
(Must con	tain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street	address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
1029 SE 13th Terrac	x	1029	9 SE 13th Terrace	
Fort Lauderdale, FL	33316	Fort	Lauderdale, FL 33316	
-	<u> </u>			
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag	ent, Registered Office,	& Registered Age	nt's Signature:	
(The Limited Liability Company	y cannot serve as its own	Registered Agent.		ual or
another business entity with an	active Florida registratio	n)		
The name and the Florida street	address of the registered	agent are:		ADZI MA SECIKE
	•			
	Patrick E, McTigue			그는 병의 목 사람
		Name		
	1029 SE 13th Terrace	;		1
	\$4+ € `			
	Florida street address	s (P.O. Box NOT a	cceptable)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
		,	•	The state of the s
	Florida street address Fort Lauderdale City	FL State	33316 Zip	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

FEM

AR'	FICL	E IV	•
The	name	and.	i

address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBK" = A "MGR" = M:	Authorized Member fanager	
MGR	Patrick F. McTigue 1029 SE 13th Terrace	
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316	•
		• -
		•
		•
		, ,
		·
(Use attachm	ment if necessary)	
(If an effective date is it the date of filing.) Note: If the date inser	ve date, if other than the date of filing: listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 crted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	•
the document's effective	tive date on the Department of State's records.	
ARTICLE VI: Other p	provisions, if any.	
		
REQUIRED	SIGNATURE:	
	Tatural & Hotogue	ET I
	Signature of a member or an authorized topresentative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	
	I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	Patrick E. McTigue	<u>a</u> # W
	Typed or printed name of signee	A 30

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)